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Questions and Answers 

 

Question 30: NS90 is not a current and commonly man ufactured 
specifications, can we substitute to NS75. 

A30 Response: NS75 is acceptable. 

Question 31: 500 MCM NS90 is not manufactured item,  please advise what 
to use. 

A31 Response: On drawing C-201, revise “2 Runs of 3 -500 MCM NS90 
Overhead” to “4 Runs of 3-4/O NS75”.   

 

 

 


